CAMPIONATO Z2 PLAY OFF SECONDA CATEGORIA

GIRONE 1

CASTELLETTESE

E. DE F. SAINT CHRISTOPHE

CALCIO LEINI

PERNATESE 1928

CALCIO LEINI

CASTELLETTESE

GIRONE 2

CAPRIE GREEN CLUB CSA

SPORTING SAVIGLIANO

LIBARNA

SAN GIUSEPPE RIVA

LIBARNA

CAPRIE GREEN CLUB CSA

PERNATESE 1928

CALCIO LEINI

CASTELLETTESE

E. DE F. SAINT CHRISTOPHE

PERNATESE 1928

E. DE F. SAINT CHRISTOPHE

SAN GIUSEPPE RIVA

LIBARNA

CAPRIE GREEN CLUB CSA

SPORTING SAVIGLIANO

SAN GIUSEPPE RIVA

SPORTING SAVIGLIANO

MARIO ZUCCO - ERBA NATURALE

COMUNALE

COMUNALE "CITTADELLA A"

COMUNALE

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

COMUNALE

OTTAVIO MORINO

LUIGI BAILO

SAN GIUSEPPE

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

DATA
25/05/25
25/05/25

8/06/25

8/06/25
15/06/25

15/06/25

DATA
25/05/25
25/05/25

1/06/25

1/06/25

8/06/25

8/06/25

ORA

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

ORA

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

ia

1A

2A

2a

3a

3a

ia

ia

2A

2a

3a

3a

CASTELLETTO SOPRA TICINO

SAINT CHRISTOPHE

LEINI

PERNATE - NOVARA

X

X

CAPRIE

SAVIGLIANO

SERRAVALLE SCRIVIA

RIVA PRESSO CHIERI

X

X

VIA VARALLO POMBIA, 12
LOCALITA' PREVOT, 34
VIA GREMO 59

STRADA OLEGGIO

X

X

VIALE KENNEDY, 32

VIALE GOZZANO 8

VIALE DELLA RIMEMBRANZA
VIA SAN GIUSEPPE, 1

X

X

STATO GARA

STATO GARA



